Winterfest 2016 - Specialty

Session A

Mini Duo 2
Starburst Cheer Elite

Mini Indy 1
Sault Cheer Academy

Tiny Indy 1
Sault Cheer Academy

Mini Indy 2
Starburst Cheer Elite

Youth Duo 3
Starburst Cheer Elite
Sault Cheer Academy

Youth Indy 3
Sault Cheer Academy
Sault Cheer Academy

Youth Duo NC -1
Sault Cheer Academy

Youth Indy NC - 3
Sault Cheer Academy

Youth Indy NC-1
Sault Cheer Academy

Makenna & Hanna

Mady

Saylor

Maya

Kaitlyn & Zoe
Tyler & Jadyn

Tyler
Britney

Madison & Emma

Jadyn

Madison

J1 J2 J3 DED TOT RANK
62.0 | 60.7 | 61.6 | 0.00 | 184.3 1
J1 J2 J3 DED TOT RANK
545 | 53.2 | 57.2 | 0.00 |164.9 1
J1 J2 J3 DED TOT RANK
47.0 | 46.1 | 47.5 | 0.00 |140.6 1
J1 J2 J3 DED TOT RANK
65.5 | 64.1 | 64.8 | 0.00 |194.4 1
J1 J2 J3 DED TOT RANK
65.2 | 66.5 | 66.5 | 0.00 | 198.2 1
53.9 | 52.4 | 57.3 | 0.00 | 163.6 2
J1 J2 J3 DED TOT RANK
71.0 | 70.5 | 70.6 | 0.00 |212.1 1
62.0 | 62.2 | 58.1 | 0.00 |182.3 2

J1 J2 J3 DED TOT RANK

I

J1 J2 J3 DED TOT RANK

I o

J1 J2 J3 DED TOT RANK

I




Winterfest 2016
Session B

Junior Indy (F) 3
Sault Cheer Academy
Starburst Cheer Elite
Synergy Elite

Junior Indy (F) 3 - NC
Sault Cheer Academy

Sr. Stunt Group 3
Starburst Cheer Elite

Youth Indy (F) 5

CheerForce

Junior Indy (F) 5
Sault Cheer Academy

Megan
Anna

Kayla

Kate

Reece

Bryanna

J1

J2

J3

DED

TOT RANK

70.4

70.2

69.8

0.00

2104 1

67.1

68.0

69.1

0.00

204.2 2

59.6

60.8

61.7

0.00

182.1 3

J1

I -

J1

J2

J2

J3

J3

DED

DED

TOT RANK

TOT RANK

18.7

19.5

20.3

3.00

55.5 1

J1

J2

J3

DED

TOT RANK

60.2

60.3

61.6

0.00

182.1 1

J1

J2

J3

DED

TOT RANK

51.7

53.8

55.4

0.00

160.9 1




